SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

EIGFETTEEN
18 - 9 =

klet 1 / Sheet one

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

SPXTEEN
& - 9 = :
o= 8 =
oS- 7 = _

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

ONIE

- 1 =

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

THIREE

5) 5)

5)

- 3 =

- 2 =

- 1 =




| started this book on

| finished this book on

Book Design by Mark Powell

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

TWO

— 1 —

Subtraction Memorization Booklet 1 / Sheet two down

Subtraction
Memorization
Booklet 1

This book belongs to

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

SEVENTEEN

- 9 =

- 8 =




SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

FOURTEEN SVE
14 -9 = o = 5 =
4 - 8 = 5 o= 4 =
AP E = 83 =
- 6 = H = 2 =
= 5 = E =1 =

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

SEVEN

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

TWELYE

12 -
12 -
12 -
12 -
12 -
12 -
12 -

W L O1ON OO

I
- N W A 01 O N




SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

FOUR

N R

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

I
- N W A
|

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

SIh

@ © e» e e ©

FlFPTIEEN
15 = 9 =
15 = 8 =
15 = 7 =
15 = 6 =

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

TRIR TEEN

I
- N W A~ 01 O
Il

18 =

18 =

18 =

18 =

18 =

S 01O N 0 ©
|

18 =




SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

TEN NINIE
10 - 9 = 9 = 9 =
10 - 8 = g = 8 =
10 - 7 = g = 7 =
10 - 6 = J = 6 =
10 - 5 = 9 = 5 =
10 - 4 = g = 4 =
10 - 3 = 9 = 3 =
10 - 2 = g = 2 =
100 -1 = 9 = 1 =




SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

ELEVEN

SUBTRACTION TABLE OF
COMBINATIONS OF

ElGHT

@ 69 @ @ 69 G @ 69

I
- N W H 010N

U1
U1
U1
U1
U1
U1
U1
U1

I
N W R O1OON OO




